After-School Activities Schedule for SEMESTER II
(for January 25th – June 13th, 2014) as of February 24th, 2014

	         MONDAY
	           TUESDAY
	         WEDNESDAY
	    THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	   SATURDAY

	FUN READING CLUB
(Grades 1-5)

3:35-4:30pm

Library
Eglė Vidutytė

evidutyte@aisv.lt

	ROBOTICS CLUB 
(Grades 6-12)
3:35 – 4:30pm

Room #208
Randy Rickets
jricketts@aisv.lt

	AISV ACTING ACADEMY
(Grades 5-8)

3:35-5:05pm

Room#112
Alicia Gian
aliciagian@gmail.com

	AISV ROCK BAND
(Grades 6-12)

3:30-4:30pm

Room#207
Uwe Anselm

uanselm@aisv.lt
	FOOTBALL (SOCCER)

(Grades 1-5)

4:00-5:15pm

Vytautas Didysis Gym
Augustijonų str. 8/10 
Darius Stankevičius

dstankevicius@aisv.lt
	SWIMMING

(Grades 1-12)

10:00am-12:00pm
Victoria Gym

Trinapolio str. 11 
Darius Stankevičius

dstankevicius@aisv.lt

	ART 1

(ART & CERAMICS)
(Grades K-3)

3:35-5:00pm

Art Room #210

Ana Platonova

aplatonova@aisv.lt

	ART2

ART FOR FUN
(Grades 4-6)
3:35 – 5:05pm

Art Room# 210

Ana Platonova

aplatonova@aisv.lt
	ARTS & CRAFTS
PRE K KIDS
3:30-4:00pm
Room#102
Džiuljeta Kastujeva and Julija Šikštaitė
Aušra Grabliauskaitė

agrabliauskaite@aisv.lt
	ART 3

ART FOR FUN & DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY
(Grades 7-10)
3:35 – 5:05pm

Art Room# 210

Ana Platonova

aplatonova@aisv.lt
	OUTING CLUB

for Grades 5-8

Matthew Griggs

mgriggs@aisv.lt
Arunas Krikstaponis
akrikstaponis@aisv.lt
March 28

May 16
	

	BOXING (NON-CONTACT) CLUB
(Grades 1-5) girls and boys
3:35-4:30pm

AISV Salė
Darius Stankevičius

dstankevicius@aisv.lt
	MATH HELP
(Grades 6-8)

3:35-4:30pm

Room #114
Diana Arya

darya@aisv.lt
	 
	VOLLEYBALL
for Gr.8 - up girls and boys
4:30-6:00pm
Vytautas Didysis Gym  Augustijonų str. 8/10

Andrius Jelaga

ajelaga@aisv.lt
	ART 4

(IB, AP Art & DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY)
(Grades 11-12)

3:35-5:05pm

Art Room #210

Ana Platonova

aplatonova@aisv.lt
	

	GLEE CLUB

(Grades 9-12)
3:35-5:05pm

Music Room #112
Alicia Gian
aliciagian@gmail.com

	MODEL UNITED NATIONS
(Grades 9-12)

3:35-4:30pm

Room#207
John West
jwest@aisv.lt
	
	DANCE  and FUN   afternoon

for Pre-K 3 & 4
March 27 - Jungle party
April 17 - Welcome Spring party
May 29 - Welcome Summer Flower party
	BALLET
(Grades K-3)

3:45-4:30pm

AISV Salė
Aušra Šimkutė
ausrasimkute@yahoo.com

	

	SOCCER

for Grades 5 - up
4:30-6:00pm
HCVilnius Sports Hall on Utenos str. 36 (entrance from Žalgirio street)

Dustin Shipman

dshipman@aisv.lt
Jeremy Ellis

jellis@aisv.lt
	AISV ACTING ACADEMY
(Grades K-4)

3:35-4:35pm

Room#206
Alicia Gian
aliciagian@gmail.com

	
	NEW!
TABLE GAMES

for Grades 1-6
3:35-4:30pm

Room#206

Jamie Gillette
jgillette@aisv.lt
John Van Dis
jvandis@aisv.lt

	NEW!
ROLE-PLAYING GAMES CLUB 
for Grades 6-8
3:30-5:45pm
Room #209

Matthew Griggs
mgriggs@aisv.lt
	

	NEW!
KNOWLEDGE BOWL CLUB
for Grades 6-8
during lunch time

Room #208

Matthew Griggs
mgriggs@aisv.lt

	VOLLEYBALL
(Grades 8-12)

3:30-4:30pm
AISV Sale

Andrius Jelaga

ajelaga@aisv.lt
	
	NEW!
KNOWLEDGE BOWL CLUB
for Grades 6-8
during lunch time

Room #208

Matthew Griggs
mgriggs@aisv.lt
 
	NEW!
CHEERLEADING CLUB for Grades 2-4 
(girls and boys)
3:45-4:30pm 
Room#206
Maureen  Wellbery
mwellbery@aisv.lt

	

	NEW!
FUN with LEGOS and BLOCKS
for Grades K-2
3:35-4:30pm
Room #202
Yvonne Rickets
yrickets@aisv.lt
	
	
	DANCE and FUN activites and games afternoons

for Pre-K 3 & 4

as planned and info sent prior each event
Ana Skarovskaja

Renata Lazereviciute-Sinkeviciene
	DANCE and FUN activites and games afternoons/evenings

for Grades K-4
as planned and info sent prior to each event
Irena Vaivadaite

Aukse Grybowski

Ausra Balciuniene
	VISIT A MUSIC EVENT CLUB!

(Grades 4-11)

Date and time as announced
Vilma Plukienė

vplukiene@aisvilnius.lt

	NEW!
CONVERSATIONAL ENGLISH (all levels) FOR ADULTS!

3:30-4:30pm

Room#206
Lisa Jackson
ljackson@aisv.lt
	
	
	
	
	LET’S DISCOVER VILNIUS TOGETHER!

for AISV students, parents and staff
Date and time -TBA
Asta Sukiene
asukiene@aisvilnius.lt
Gintare Ciabaite
gciabaite@aisvilnius.lt

	SUZUKI Violin Class
Individual Practices as Scheduled
(age 3 – up)
3:35pm

Music Room#112

Ina Gliaudelienė
Gliaudeliene.ina@gmail.com
	SUZUKI Violin Class
Individual Practices as Scheduled
(age 3 – up)
3:35pm

Music Room#112

Ina Gliaudelienė
Gliaudeliene.ina@gmail.com
	
	SUZUKI Violin Class
Group Practice:
(age 3 – up)
3:35pm

Music Room#112

Ina Gliaudelienė
Gliaudeliene.ina@gmail.com
	SUZUKI Violin Class
Individual Practices as Scheduled
(age 3 – up)
3:35pm

Music Room#112

Ina Gliaudelienė
Gliaudeliene.ina@gmail.com
	LITERATURA & TEATRAS
for upper school students
Date and time as announced
Ingrida Poškuvienė
ipsokuviene@aisvilnius.lt


